VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.

after installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI file Number: E11444-6
f) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 60335-1, CSA C22.2 No. 60335-2-
82, UL 22”
g) QAI logo shown here:
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.
909.483.0250 ph.  |  909.483.0336 fx.
918.437.8333 ph.  |  918.437.8487 fx.
905.605.5444
 WWW.QAI.ORG Page 2 of 2
Models / Ratings:
Model Rating Current Description
Environmental
Locations
AW-B-002 120Vac, 60Hz 1.4A Gaming device Dry
AW-B-101 120Vac, 60Hz 1.2A Gaming device Dry
AW-B-102 120Vac, 60Hz 1.2A Gaming device Dry
AW-C-101 120Vac, 60Hz 1.2A Gaming device Dry
AW-C-102 120Vac, 60Hz 1.2A Gaming device Dry
AW-E-001 120Vac, 60Hz 1.4A Gaming device Dry
AW-E-101 120Vac, 60Hz 1.2A Gaming device Dry
The materials, products or systems listed herein have been qualified to bear the QAI
Listing Mark under the conditions stated with each Listing. Only those products bearing the